
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 1 OF 8 - JANUARY 24, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

321 C. Ward  220.1431

385 A. Gulley  1220.2642

225 T. McEwen  820.3083

96 T. Wharton  1120.3754

566 L. Martin  1220.6305

713 C. Cook  820.7166

779 A. Lieber  820.7357

862 O. Barbaree  320.8598

308 N. Jackson  1220.9049

466 K. Moore  1020.96710

812 L. Vonlinger  1420.98011

272 T. Painter  821.10412

231 J. Lowry  321.30213

357 J. Locks  621.60014

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

779 A. Lieber  617.1441

321 C. Ward  917.3512

96 T. Wharton  917.4563

385 A. Gulley  1017.8044

713 C. Cook  417.9995

812 L. Vonlinger  818.3256

862 O. Barbaree  318.3277

308 N. Jackson  518.3468

566 L. Martin  1318.3529

225 T. McEwen  1218.40210

466 K. Moore  1018.82911

272 T. Painter  919.03612

231 J. Lowry  519.28013

357 J. Locks  1319.83014

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

321 C. Ward  616.8171

96 T. Wharton  316.9992

812 L. Vonlinger  1417.3803

779 A. Lieber  617.4624

225 T. McEwen  817.6315

566 L. Martin  1217.6806

862 O. Barbaree  217.6907

385 A. Gulley  1017.8128

308 N. Jackson  1317.9909

713 C. Cook  518.08210

357 J. Locks  818.17911

466 K. Moore  1018.31112

231 J. Lowry  318.45913

272 T. Painter  918.63114
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